SGM9122
Dual Video Driver with 6dB Gain
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM9122 is a dual video 6dB amplifier. Operating
from single power supply ranging from 3.0V to 5.5V
and sinking a low 5.8mA quiescent current, the
SGM9122 is ideally suited for low power, battery-
operated applications.

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM9122YTS8/TR SGM9122YTS8 Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM9122
WSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM9122YWS8/TR SGM9122YWS8 Tape and Reel, 2000
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (TOP VIEW)
SGM9122
5
6